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Pfa� 160th Anniversary 
Christening Gown and Child’s Dress

©2022 Classic Sewing Magazine

FRONT BODICE - SIZES 3M-6M

Cut 1 on Fold
1/4” seams unless otherwise indicated

Cut on Fold 
 Center Front
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3-6M

Embroidery 
Center

1/2” seam 

Shape Lace Here
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Pfa� 160th Anniversary 
Christening Gown and Child’s Dress

©2022 Classic Sewing Magazine

FRONT BODICE - SIZE 6

Cut 1 on Fold
1/4” seams unless otherwise indicated
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Christening Gown and Child’s Dress
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FRONT BODICE - SIZE 9M-12M

Cut 1 on Fold
1/4” seams unless otherwise indicated
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Shape Lace Here
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Pfa� 160th Anniversary 
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FRONT BODICE - SIZE 4

Cut 1 on Fold
1/4” seams unless otherwise indicated
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Shape Lace Here

Embroidery 
Center

Cut on Fold 
 Center Front

1/2” seam 

Pfa� 160th Anniversary 
Christening Gown and Child’s Dress

©2022 Classic Sewing Magazine

FRONT BODICE - SIZE 2

Cut 1 on Fold
1/4” seams unless otherwise indicated

2

2

Shape Lace Here

Embroidery 
Center

Cu
t o

n 
Fo

ld
 

 C
en

te
r F

ro
nt

1/2” seam 

X

X
X

XX

X

X

Pf
a�

 1
60

th
 A

nn
iv

er
sa

ry
 

Ch
ris

te
ni

ng
 G

ow
n 

an
d 

Ch
ild

’s 
D

re
ss

©
20

22
 C

la
ss

ic
 S

ew
in

g 
M

ag
az

in
e

SL
EE

VE

Cu
t 2

 o
n 

Fo
ld

6 4 2

3-
12

M

3-
12

M

3-
12

M
3-

12
M

3-
12

M

2

2
2

2

6
6

6

6
4

4
4

4Cut on Fold

Pf
a�

 1
60

th
 A

nn
iv

er
sa

ry
 

Ch
ris

te
ni

ng
 G

ow
n 

an
d 

Ch
ild

’s 
D

re
ss

©
20

22
 C

la
ss

ic
 S

ew
in

g 
M

ag
az

in
e

BA
CK

 B
O

D
IC

E

Cu
t 2

6

4

2
6

4

2

9-
12

M

3-
6M

6429-
12

M
3-

6M

Foldline

Center Back

6 4 2 9-
12

M

3-
6M

6

4

2

9-12M
3-6M

X


